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MOST
POPULAR
PARTS
IN ONE KIT!

(L) AquaBalance
[ wem-mneLame

UNPLANNED SERVICE
STARTS WITH THE
RIGHT PARTS!

This parts kit is stocked with the
most commonly needed parts
for emergency repairs.

¢ Reduce unnecessary downtime

¢ Operate at maximum efficiency
with the right parts on hand

¢ Optimize customer service
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AquaBalance 80/120 (Series1&2)

PARTS KIT contents include:

Quantity & Part Description

1 - Gas Valve

1 - Ignitor

1 - Flue Sensor

1 - Water Pressure Switch

1 - Control Module Assembly

1 - Blower Assembly

1 - 3-way Valve (Combi only)

1 - DHW Sensor (Combi only)

1 - CH Temp Sensor/Probe (for return pipe)
1 - CH Temp Sensor/Probe (for supply pipe)
1 - T-Stat Relay Board

1 - Burner Gasket Set

1 - Gasket Set / Piping (Combi only)

1 - Gasket Set / Piping (Heat only)

1 - Nylon Bristle Brush

5 - Board Fuse (74-5FG3.15A-C)

5 - T-Stat Relay Board Fuse (74-5FG630MA-C)

1 - Boiler Manual
1 - Durable Resin Utility Case

Part Number

640 000 037
640 000 109
640 000 011
640 000 019
640 000 003
640 000 020
640 000 028
640 000 036
640 000 035
640 000 034
640 000 062
640 000 013
640 000 007
640 000 055
640 000 121
640 000 122
640 000 123
550 100 305
Included

AquaBalance 80/120 KIT 640-000-119

AquaBalance 155 (Series1&2)

PARTS KIT contents include:

Quantity & Part Description

Part Number

1 - Gas Valve 640 000 037
1 - Ignitor 640 000 109
1 - Flue Sensor 640 000 011
1 - Water Pressure Switch 640 000 019
1 - Control Module Assembly 640 000 003
1 - Blower Assembly 640 000 081
1 - 3-way Valve (Combi only) 640 000 088
1 - DHW Sensor (Combi only) 640 000 036
1 - CH Temp Sensor/Probe (for return pipe) 640 000 035
1 - CH Temp Sensor/Probe (for supply pipe) 640 000 034
1 - T-Stat Relay Board 640 000 062
1 - Burner Gasket Set 640 000 013
1 - Gasket Set / Piping (Combi only) 640 000 101
1 - Gasket Set / Piping (Heat only) 640 000 102
1 - Nylon Bristle Brush 640 000 121
5 - Board Fuse (74-5FG3.15A-C) 640 000 122
5 - T-Stat Relay Board Fuse (74-5FG630MA-C) 640 000 123
1 - Boiler Manual 550 100 305
1 - Durable Resin Utility Case Included

AquaBalance 155 KIT 640-000-120

ORDER YOUR KIT TODAY!
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